
GERMANTOWN HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #69 

2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

Wednesday, August 8   6
th

 Grade Orientation 6:00-7:30 P.M. 

Thursday, August 9   Kindergarten Orientation 6:00-7:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, August 14    Teacher Institute 

     1st-4th Back to School Night 6:00 - 8:00 P.M. 

Wednesday, August 15  Teacher Institute  

     5
th

, 7
Th

 & 8
th

  Back to School Night 6:00 – 8:00 P.M. 

Thursday, August 16   1
st
 Student Day (Aug. 16

th
 &  17

th
 Early Dismissal) 

Friday, August 31   Early Dismissal / SIP Day 

Monday, September 3   Labor Day –No School  

Friday, September 28   Early Dismissal / SIP Day 

Monday, October 8    Columbus Day –No School  

Tuesday, October 9    Teacher Institute 8:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Thursday, October 25   No School SIP 8:00AM- 12:00PM   

P/T Conference 1:00 P.M. – 7:00 P.M. 

 

Friday, October 26    No School P/T Conference 8:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  

Friday, November 2nd  Early Dismissal / SIP Day 

Wed., Nov. 21-Fri., Nov. 23  Thanksgiving Break –No School  

Mon., Dec. 24-Fri., Jan. 4  Christmas Break –No School 

Friday, January 18   Early Dismissal / SIP Day 

Monday, January 21    Martin Luther King’s Birthday –No School  

Friday, February 15   Early Dismissal / SIP Day 

Monday, February 18   President’s Day –No School  

Mon., March 25 – Fri., March 29 Spring Break –No School  

Friday, April 19 – Mon., April 22 Easter Break- No School 

Thursday, May 23   Last Student Attendance Day (Barring Emergency Days) 

Friday, May 24   Teacher Institute 8:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 


